
To: Larry Haravata 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent Wed 1/9/2019 3:58:33 PM 
Subject: Fwd: Larry Haravata Resume 

HI Larry. Please let me know which flight you prefer. I will need your birthday and your MI 
name as it appears on your passport in order to book the ticket. 
Thank you, 
Lesley 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Richard Kahn  
Subject: Fwd: Larry Haravata Resume 
Date: January 9, 2019 at 10:56:30 AM EST 
To: Lesley Groff <IIIMMI > 
Cc: Larry Haravata < 

Larry will be going to visit LSJ this Friday thru Saturday 
Attached below is his personal information along with flight options.. 
Can you please coordinate which airport he prefers JFK or Newark then book for Larry 
Lets talk about his ground transportation once he arrives 
Thank you 

Delta 8:30am - I:31pm 
Very Good Flight (8.4/10) 
4h I m (Nonstop)Departure airport: JFK - Arrival airport: STT 
3 left at $574 
roundtrip 

United 9: I 5am - 2:25pm 
Very Good Flight (7.7/10) 
4h 10m (Nonstop)Entertainment information 
Departure airport: EWR - Arrival airport: STT 
5 left at $586 
roundtrip 
Details & baggage fees Details and baggage fees for result 2 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
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New York, NY 10022 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Larry Haravata < 
Subject: Re: Larry Haravata Resume 
Date: January 8, 2019 at 8:47:45 PM EST 
To: Richard Kahn 

Good evening Mr. Kahn, 
It was a pleasure speaking with you tonight. Please forgive me as I feel I've missed 

some things you've mentioned due to unclear connection. Attached is 
a copy of my passport and driver's license. 

Please let me know if there's anything else you need from me. 

Personal info: 
Larry Haravata 
August 8, 1969 DOB 

8 Beacon Sq 
Fairfield, CT 06825 

Best, 

Larry Haravata 

-oll11111O-

On Tue, Jan 8, 2019 at 7:02 PM Richard Kahn 
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wrote: 

ok ready whenever you arc.. 
thanks 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
t 
f 

On Jan 8, 2019, at 7:01 PM, Larry Haravata 
wrote: 

Good evening. I will be calling you at this no. 5164743238 (work cell) as this 
is the phone hooked up on my service car for hands free 
phone calls. 

Thank you. 

Larry Haravata 

On Jan 8, 2019, at 12:39 PM, Richard Kahn 
wrote: 

Yes lets speak tonight after 7pm. Feel free 
to call me on our drive anytime after 
7:30pm at . Thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 

EFTA_R1_01080062 

EFTA02271290



575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 

On Jan 8, 2019, at 1:09 PM, La Haravata 
> wrote: 

Good afternoon Mr Kahn. I 
will be home around 8:30-8:45 
tonight. Can I call you at 9pm? 
I can also have a discussion 
with you anytime after 7pm 
while I'm driving home. Please 
let me know your preference. 

Thank you. 

Larry Haravata 

• 

On Jan 8, 2019, at 11:33 AM, Richard Kahn 

wrote: 

This Friday and 
Saturday would be 
great 
Let's talk this 
afternoon or 
evening or 
tomorrow so we 
can make 
arrangements 
Thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor 
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New York, NY 10022 

On Jan 7, 2019, at 10:54 PM, Larry Haravata 

ail.com> wrote: 

Good 
evenin 
g, 
I hope 
you're 
doing 
well. 
I'm 
availa 
ble 
this 
Friday 
and 
Satur 
day 
but I 
can 
take 
any 
day 
off to 
accom 
modat 
e Mr. 
Epstei 
n's 
sched 
ule. 
Woul 
d this 
bc a 
coupl 
e of 
days 
meeti 
ng? 
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Larry Haravata 

On Jan 7, 2019, at 9:27 PM, Richard Kahn 

wrote: 

Please let me know your availability to come 
visit mr Epstein island off st Thomas. Thank 
you. 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 

On Jan 5, 2019, at 6:08 PM, Larry Haravata 
4a wrote: 

My apologies as I didn't get a chance to 
call you this afternoon. I am free now 
and able to talk. Let me know what 
time works best for you. 

Larry Haravata 

EFTA_R1_01080065 
EFTA02271293



On Sat, Jan 5, 2019 at 2:05 PM Richard 

Kahn <ff ' 
wrote: 

are you free to talk? 
if so please call my cell 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue, 
4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 

On Jan 5, 2019, at 8:40 AM, 
Larry Haravata 

wrote: 

Good morning. 10:00am 
Facetime is confirmed. I can be 
reached at 

Larry Haravata 

On Jan 5, 2019, at 7:47 AM, 
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Richard Kahn 

wrote: 

would 10am work today 
for a face time call with mr 
epstein? 
please advise 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK 
Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington 
Avenue, 4th 
Floor 
New York, NY 
10022 

On Jan 4, 2019, at 
8:23 PM, Larry 
Haravata 

111.1 
Good evening, 
I'm available for 
either Skype or 
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FaceTime at 

tomorrow anytime at 
your convenience. 
Please let me know 
your time 
preference. 

Thank you. 

La  La Haravata 

On Jan 4, 2019, at 
5:11 PM, Richard 
Kahn 

ail.com> wrote: 

i received your 
resume from 
renato 
are you 
available for a 
skype 
tomorrow? 
if so please 
advise on 
timing and 
your skype 
address 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK 
Associates Inc 

575 
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Lexington Ave 
nue 4th Floor 
New York, 
NY 10022 

Begin 
forward 
cd 
message 

From: 
Renato 
Lacson 

Subjec 
t: Fwd: 
Larry 
Harava 
to 
Resum 
e 
Date: 
Januar 
y 4, 
2019 at 
4:56:23 
PM 
EST 
To: 
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Renato 
Lacson 
358 El 
Brillo 
Way 
Palm 
Beach , 
FL 
33480 

Begin 
forward 
ed 
message 

F 
ro 
m 
•
L 
ar 
ry 
H 
ar 
av 
at 
a 
I 
0 
ha 
ra 
va 
to 

8 
m 
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